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LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL 

Askew Tim HBOI (771) 465-2400 taskew@hboi.edu 

Benner Ron U So. Carolina (803) 777-9561 benner@biol.sc.edu    

Chayes Dale LDEO (845)365-8434 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Cowles Tim OSU (541) 737-3966    tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Dieter Dolly NSF (703) 292-7586  edieter@nsf.gov 

Fryer Patty UHI (808) 956-3146  pfryer@soest.hawaii.edu 

Hebert Dave URI (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 

Knox Bob UCSD/SIO (858) 534-4729 rknox@ucsd.edu  

Kristensen Dirk Glosten  (206) 624-7850 dhkristensen@glosten.com 

Ljunggren Paul LDEO (845) 365-8845 marsupt@lamont.ldgo.columbia.edu 

Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

Purdy Mike LDEO (845) 365-8348 mpurdy@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Rabalais Steve LUMCON (985) 851-2808 srabalais@lumcon.edu 

Reeve Mike NSF (703) 292-8581 mreeve@nsf.gov 

Sawyers Kate UNOLS (831) 771-4409 office@unols.org 

Smith Holy NSF (703)292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 

Ustach Joe DUKE/UNC (252) 504-7579 joeu@duke.edu 

Whitledge Terry  UAK (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu 

Wiesenburg Denis USo Miss (228) 688-3177 denis.wiesenburg@usm.edu 

Willis Marc OSU (541) 737-4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Yoder Jim NSF (401) 874-6864 jyoder@nsf.gov 

 
 


